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Features

Surface linear suitable for educational and commercial applications
Modern fully enclosed surface luminaire with curved low profile appearance
This is a widely used style of fitting within the educational sector

Integral switches for multiple wattages and selectable CCT

CCT selectable between 3000K and 4000K

Steel body with polycarbonate diffuser and plastic end caps

Dimmable options
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General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

IP Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Lifetime (Hrs)

Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp

SDCM

UGR
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LED

White

1P40

Internal

Surface

L70 54,000

Yes

1190

165

70

21/34W

3200/4900Im (4000K)

143/1441m (4000K)

Ra 80

3000K/4000K

220-240V

50/60Hz

-20°C to 50°C
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Code
AOXLED4
AOXLEDS
AOXLED2X4
AOXLED2X5

1190
1470
1190
1470

165
165
165
165

70
70
70
70

FPL
1084
1384
1084
1364
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