

AOXLED4



Features

Surface linear suitable for educational and commercial applications

Modern fully enclosed surface luminaire with curved low profile appearance

This is a widely used style of fitting within the educational sector

Integral switches for multiple wattages and selectable CCT

CCT selectable between 3000K and 4000K

Steel body with polycarbonate diffuser and plastic end caps

Dimmable options

Powered by Philips



Belfast: +44 (0) 2890 773750

General Information

Lamp Type	LED
Colour / Finish	White
IP Rating	IP40
Class Protection	1
Internal / External	Internal
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Surface
Lifetime (Hrs)	L70 54,000
Warranty (Years)	5
CE Mark	Yes
Length (mm)	1190
Width (mm)	165
Height (mm)	70

Technical Information

Wattage	21/34W
Lumens Delivered	3200/4900lm (4000K)
Lm/W	143/144lm (4000K)
CRI	Ra 80
ССТ	3000K/4000K
Input	220-240V
Hertz	50/60Hz
Operating Temp	-20°C to 50°C
SDCM	4
UGR	22

Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Tuesday, April 26, 2022 10:22:56 AM



← FPL — →	Code	Α	В	С	FPL
	AOXLED4	1190	165	70	1084
← A →	AOXLED5	1470	165	70	1384
c ↓ B	AOXLED2X4	1190	165	70	1084
	AOXLED2X5	1470	165	70	1364